LOHEDO	0026767
2005 HAY -3 P 1: 41 2005 HAY -3 P 1: 41 SECRETARY OF STATE SECRETARY OF STATE (Requested styles wame) (Address) (Address)	200049446802
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	U5/03/0501003013 ★*25.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status  Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
<b>*</b>	

1

;

Office Use Only

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

## FILED

TO: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations

2005 HAY -3 P 1:41

LLQ. SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORID PRINT 650. SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

MARÍO F. FRIEDWALD PRINT& GO, LLC. "Shall Read!" ENTERPRISES, LLC. 166 north University DRIVE Pembroke Pines, FL: 33024 (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

(305) 794-5391. at (954) <u>431-1414</u>, (Area Code & Davtime Telephone Number) trebuald

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

C \$25.00 Filing Fee

□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status □ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

According TO YOUR Instructions don't have to PAY a Fee Because my annual report on line & T NOTES (online) sust file dichet ha STREET ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS: chonge. **Registration Section Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations** 409 E. Gaines Street P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32399 Tallahassee, Florida 32314



2005 MAY -3 P 1:41

FILED

FLORIDA DÉPÀRTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

April 22, 2005

MARIO F. FRIEDWALD 166 NORTH UNIVERSITY DRIV PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33024

SUBJECT: PRINT & GO, LLC Ref. Number: L04000026769

We have received your document for PRINT & GO, LLC, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$25.00.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Agnes Lunt Document Specialist

Letter Number: 705A00027888



## FILED

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State 2005 MAY -3 P 1:41

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

May 3, 2005

MARIO F. FRIEDWALD 166 NORTH UNIVERSITY DRIVE PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33024

SUBJECT: PRINT & GO, LLC Ref. Number: L04000026769

We have received your document for PRINT & GO, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The check submitted must be made payable to the Secretary of State.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Agnes Lunt Document Specialist

Letter Number: 305A00031561

то:	Registration Section	TRANSMITTAL LETTER	FILED
SUBJI	Division of Corporations	PRINT & GO, LLQ. (Name of Limited Liability Company)	2005 MAY -3 P 1: 4: SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

MARIO F. FRIEDWALD (Name of Person) LLC. "Shall Read!" ENTERPRISES, LLC. 60. north University DRIVE 66 Pembroke Pines, FL (City/State and Zip Códe) . 33024

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

🗇 \$30.00 Filing Fee &

Certificate of Status

(305) 794-5391. at (<u>954)</u> <u>431-1414</u>. (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) wald

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$25.00 Filing Fee

🗇 \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

According TO YOUR Instructions don't have to pay a fee because my annual report on line & H STREET ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS VOTE'S (online) Ŧ È ha MAILING ADDRESS: Chong **Registration Section Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations** 409 E. Gaines Street P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32399 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF AME	NDMENTFILED
ARTICLES OF ORGA OF	2005 MAY -3 P 1:41
PRINT & GI	SECRETARY OF STATE

- FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on 09 08 209 and assigned document number 20900036769.
- SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:



DELETES PRINT & GO, LLC.

13 Dated

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

MARIO FRIEDWALD

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT FILED TO **ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION** 2005 HAY - 3 P 1:41 OF SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA PRINT 1.1.0 (Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

.

- FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on 04 08 204 and assigned document number 2.04000036769.
- SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:

CORPORATION NAME SHALL NOW READ as follows: ADD : SOHA ENTERPRISES, LLC

DELETES PRINT & GO, LLC.

Ipril 13 2004 Dated \_\_\_\_

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

MARIO FRIEDWALD

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00